PLS power meters
	— Frequency range 50 MHz …6/25.5/50 GHz
	— Dynamic range from −50 to +20 dBm
	— Internal zeroing function, eliminates requirement for
external calibration
	— Measurement of modulated signals
	— Power supply and control via USB 2.0/3.0
The device is designed to measure microwave signal pow-

MCX-BNC cable assemblies 2 pcs. 0.8 m each
USB 2.0 type-A – USB 2.0 Mini-B Power and control cable assembly, 1.2 m, with screws on USB 2.0 Mini-B connector
Ordering example
	— PLS06-11M power meter – 1 pcs.
Test & Measurement EquipmentMicrowave Accessories
67
1